8/9/2017 5/32" x 6" Drill Bit Premium Percussion - DW5227 | DEWALT

DEWALT

=,

S

S

—r

ST

@
HAMMER DRILL BITS

0

Power through masonry, concrete, rock, and more with DEWALT Hammer Drill Bits. Featuring rock carbide tips that
maximize surface contact for extended bit life and a 4-flute design that cleans debris while you work. 3 flats on the shank
eliminate bit slippage.

READ LESS

SEE PRODUCT DETAILS

FEATURES & SPECS

FEATURES

e 2 Cutter carbide tip maximizes carbide surface contact for longer bit life.
e Four flute design cleans debris out for fast, efficient drilling

¢ Three flats on shank eliminate bit slipping in chuck (except DW5232, DW5233, DW5237, DW5238)

SPECIFICATIONS

YOUR SELECTION

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/percussion-bits/532-x-6-drill-bit-premium-percussion/dw5227 1/5



8/9/2017 5/32" x 6" Drill Bit Premium Percussion - DW5227 | DEWALT

39 RESULTS

No current selections

FILTER BY:

Diameter

3/8
7/16
1/2
SET

SEE MORE +

Length

SEE MORE +

Usable Length

16

22

10

SEE MORE +

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/percussion-bits/532-x-6-drill-bit-premium-percussion/dw5227 2/5



8/9/2017

DW5230B25

DW5232

DW5233

DW5234

DW5235

DW5235B10

DW5236

DW5237

DW5238

DW5241

DW5242

DW5244

DW5249

DW5245

DW5231

DW5204

DW5205

DW5207

DW5209

DW5211

5/32" x 6" Drill Bit Premium Percussion - DW5227 | DEWALT

/8 6 4

3

3/8

3/8

7/16

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/8

SET

SET

SET

5/32

7/32

18

24

12

18

12

SET

SET

SET

16

22

10

16

10

SET

SET

SET

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

BUY NOW

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/percussion-bits/532-x-6-drill-bit-premium-percussion/dw5227

3/5



8/9/2017

DW5217

DW5219

DW5221

DW5221B25

DW5222B25

DW5222

DW5223

DW5223B25

DW5224

DW5224B25

DW5225

DW5225B25

DW5226

DW5227

DW5227B25

DW5228

DW5229

DW5228B25

DW5230

5/32" x 6" Drill Bit Premium Percussion - DW5227 | DEWALT

DIAMETER LENGTH USABLE LENGTH PURCHASE

9/16 6 4 BUY NOW
7/8 12 7 BUY NOW
1/8 3 2 BUY NOW
1/8 3 2 BUY NOW
3/16 3 2 BUY NOW
3/16 3 2 BUY NOW
3/16 6 4 BUY NOW
3/16 6 4 BUY NOW
1/4 4 2 BUY NOW
1/4 4 2 BUY NOW
1/4 6 4 BUY NOW
1/4 6 4 BUY NOW
1/4 12 7 BUY NOW
5/32 6 4 BUY NOW
5/32 6 4 BUY NOW
5/16 6 4 BUY NOW
5/16 12 7 BUY NOW
5/16 6 4 BUY NOW
3/8 6 4 BUY NOW

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/percussion-bits/532-x-6-drill-bit-premium-percussion/dw5227

4/5



8/9/2017 5/32" x 6" Drill Bit Premium Percussion - DW5227 | DEWALT

WRITE YOUR REVIEW

There are currently no reviews for this product. To
be the first to review this product, or

COPYRIGHT®© 2017 DEWALT. The following are trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools, accessori T
adhesives: The yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the h -3

configuration; and the array of lozenge-shaped humps on the surface of the tool.

http://www.dewalt.com/products/accessories/concrete-and-masonry-accessories/percussion-bits/532-x-6-drill-bit-premium-percussion/dw5227 5/5



