



Rollover image to zoom



HAMMER DRILL BITS



Power through masonry, concrete, rock, and more with DEWALT Hammer Drill Bits. Featuring rock carbide tips that maximize surface contact for extended bit life and a 4-flute design that cleans debris while you work. 3 flats on the shank eliminate bit slippage.

READ LESS A

SEE PRODUCT DETAILS

FEATURES & SPECS

FEATURES

- 2 Cutter carbide tip maximizes carbide surface contact for longer bit life.
- · Four flute design cleans debris out for fast, efficient drilling
- Three flats on shank eliminate bit slipping in chuck (except DW5232, DW5233, DW5237, DW5238)

SPECIFICATIONS

YOUR SELECTION

39 RESULTS No current selections

FILTER BY:

Diameter	~
3/8	
7/16	
1/2	
SET	
SEE MORE +	
Length	~
6	
□ 18	
24	
12 SEE MORE +	
SEE MONE +	
Usable Length	~
4	
<u> </u>	
<u>22</u>	
10	
SEE MORE +	

SKU	DIAMETER	LENGTH	USABLE LENGTH	PURCHASE
DW5230B2	5 3/8	6	4	
DW5232	3/8	18	16	BUY NOW
<u>DW5233</u>	3/8	24	22	BUY NOW
DW5234	7/16	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5235	1/2	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5235B10	0 1/2	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5236	1/2	12	10	BUY NOW
DW5237	1/2	18	16	BUY NOW
DW5238	-	-	-	BUY NOW
<u>DW5241</u>	-	-	-	BUY NOW
<u>DW5242</u>	-	-	-	BUY NOW
DW5244	-	-	-	BUY NOW
<u>DW5249</u>	-	-	-	BUY NOW
<u>DW5245</u>	-	-	-	BUY NOW
<u>DW5231</u>	3/8	12	10	BUY NOW
<u>DW5204</u>	SET	SET	SET	BUY NOW
<u>DW5205</u>	SET	SET	SET	BUY NOW
<u>DW5207</u>	SET	SET	SET	BUY NOW
<u>DW5209</u>	5/32	3	2	BUY NOW
<u>DW5211</u>	7/32	6	4	BUY NOW

SKU	DIAMETER	LENGTH	USABLE LENGTH	PURCHASE
<u>DW5217</u>	9/16	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5219</u>	7/8	12	7	BUY NOW
<u>DW5221</u>	1/8	3	2	BUY NOW
DW5221B25	<u>5</u> 1/8	3	2	BUY NOW
DW5222B25	<u>5</u> 3/16	3	2	BUY NOW
DW5222	3/16	3	2	BUY NOW
DW5223	3/16	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5223B25	<u>5</u> 3/16	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5224	1/4	4	2	BUY NOW
DW5224B25	<u>5</u> 1/4	4	2	BUY NOW
DW5225	1/4	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5225B25	<u>5</u> 1/4	6	4	BUY NOW
<u>DW5226</u>	1/4	12	7	BUY NOW
DW5227	5/32	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5227B25	5/32	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5228	5/16	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5229	5/16	12	7	BUY NOW
DW5228B25	<u>5</u> 5/16	6	4	BUY NOW
DW5230	3/8	6	4	BUY NOW

WRITE YOUR REVIEW

There are currently no reviews for this product. To be the first to review this product, Login or Register

COPYRIGHT© 2017 DEWALT. The following are trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools, accessorie adhesives: The yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the hamped tools, accessorie adhesives: The yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the hamped tools.